
BASKET OF BITES
chicken, shrimp, or oysters with choice of dipping sauce | 7.9 / 8.9 / 11

BUTCHER BOARD
smoked sausages, cheese, etc | 9.8

PRETZEL WITH BEER CHEESE
pretzel with Nashoba beer cheese | 8.9

NACHOS
tortilla chips, cheddar, bacon, lettuce, black bean corn salsa, chives,
sour cream | 11.2
add chicken +$6, add Nashoba, burnt ends +$10, add shrimp $8

WINGS (smoked and grilled)
(6/10) served with choice of sauce | 16 / 23

GRILLED CHEESE BITES
served with fire-roasted tomato soup for dipping | 6.5

CHEESE FRIES
cheese, bacon, chives, choice of house made dipping sauce | 10.7

BASKET OF HOUSE MADE CHIPS
served with choice of dipping sauce | 5.9

IRISH NACHOS
house made chips, cheddar, chopped brisket, chives, spicy ranch | 12

FRIED PIMENTO CHEESE ROUNDS
pimento cheese breaded and fried. served with spicy ranch | 7.3

comeback sauce | honey mustard | spicy ranch | roasted garlic aioli | sriracha mayo | blue cheese |
white cheddar mayo | spicy ketchup | house made ranch | mumbo sauce | garlic honey jalapeño

HANDHELDS

TO SHARE

SALADS

CAESAR | 9.2
WEDGE | 9.9
HOUSE | 8.2

SPRING MIX | 5

ADD A PROTEIN
Chicken (grilled or fried) | 7

Salmon* | 16
Jumbo Shrimp (grilled or fried) | 8

HOUSE MADE DIPPING SAUCES

grilled shrimp, mixed greens,
cucumber, strawberries, almonds,
goat cheese, poppyseed dressing

SUMMER

COBB
mixed greens, boiled eggs, blue
cheese, tomatoes, pickled red

onions, red wine vinaigrette

WARM KALE, BRUSSELS, & SALMON
salmon filet over kale and

brussels sprouts with bacon,
dried cranberries, fresh grated

parmesan and toasted almonds

CHICKEN BLT
(grilled or fried) chicken,

bacon, lettuce, tomato over
a bed of greens

SOUTHWEST
(grilled or fried) chicken, mixed
greens, red onion, red peppers,

avocado, black beans, corn,
tortilla strips, spicy ranch

chicken 15.4 | salmon 23

NY STYLE CHOPPED CHEESE
Nashoba premium beef blend,
cheese, onions and peppers cooked
on the grill. topped with lettuce and
tomato. served on a hoagie roll

CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED: served with lettuce, tomato,
pickles and honey jalapeño sauce
FRIED: served with lettuce, tomato,
and Nashoba comeback sauce
HOT: served with hot slaw and
Nashoba hot sauce

ADULT GRILLED CHEESE
cheddar cheese on a toasted
ciabatta bun
Add house smoked bacon | $2

house smoked bacon, lettuce,
avocado, tomato, roasted garlic
aioli on toasted sourdough

B.L.A.T.

sliced brisket, cheddar, roasted
garlic aioli on toasted sourdough

SMOKED BRISKET MELT

CLASSIC: ketchup, mustard, sauerkraut
CHICAGO STYLE: mustard, relish, onion,
tomato, pickle, celery salt
NASHOBA: lettuce, tomato, bacon, ranch

NASHOBA WAG-YU DOG

vampiro style wrap with fried
chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato,
comeback sauce

NASHOBA WRAP

lettuce, tomato, comeback sauce
PO’BOY (SHRIMP or OYSTER)

house made pastrami, swiss cheese,
sauerkraut, thousand island 

PASTRAMI REUBEN

FLATBREADS
         marinara, pepperoni, sausage, mozzarella
                        marinara, mozzarella, pepperoni, candied jalapeños, hot honey drizzle
Nashoba bbq sauce, mozzarella, Nashoba burnt ends, green onions
                 marinara, mozzarella, chicken, bell peppers, black beans, corn, spicy ranch
                egg, mozzarella, smoked brisket, peppers, onions
                marinara, mozzarella, sautéed mushrooms, ground beef

WKBS*

CLASSIC
HONEY, IT’S HOT
BBQ
SOUTHWEST
BREAKFAST*
MUSHROOM

Made with Snake River Farms 100% Wagyu Beef

| 12.50

| 15.8

| 14

| 21.9

| 10.9

| 10.6

| 11.5

| 11.7

| 8.9

| 11.5

| 6.8

| 8.9

CLASSIC SALADS

shrimp 10.4 | oyster 12

| 15.4

BURGERS
Make it a gluten-free bowl - Served over a bed of quinoa, wild rice, and spring mix + $2

BASIC BURGER
cheese, lettuce, tomato
NASHOBA
white cheddar mayo, house smoked bacon,
lettuce, tomato

BREAKFAST*
fried egg, cheddar, house smoked bacon,
comeback sauce, onions

DIABLO
candied jalapeños, pepper jack, onion straws, diablo
sauce, lettuce, tomato

MUSHROOM SWISS
sautéed mushrooms, grilled onions, swiss, garlic
aioli, lettuce, tomato

BLUE CHEESE

Our burgers are made with Nashoba’s premium beef blend, featuring short rib and brisket. 

| 8.2

| 9.9

| 10.6

| 10.3

| 10.3

| 10.6
blue cheese sauce and crumbles



GRILLED SALMON*

NASHOBA BURNT ENDS

BRISKET STACK*

SHRIMP & GRITS

BURNT ENDS AND MAC

BRISKET FRIED RICE*

GRILLED RIBEYE

SHRIMP PLATE

CHICKEN TENDER PLATE

GRILLED MEATLOAF

FRIED OYSTER PLATE

STUFFED BAKED POTATO

bourbon glazed or blackened. served with grilled vegetables | 23.9

served with slaw and a baked potato | 18

Nashoba burnt ends over house made mac and cheese | 16

(grilled or fried) served with fries and choice of sauce | 13.9

served with house made mac and cheese | 14.9

(grilled or fried) served with fries and choice of dipping sauce | 12

brisket, crispy onions, bacon, egg, garlic aioli. served with crispy brussels sprouts | 15.9

jumbo shrimp with andouille, sweet pepper blend and cheese grits | 17.9

served with maque choux | 14.8

fried rice with smoked brisket and topped with fried egg | 17

topped with Nashoba burnt ends and hot slaw | 14

12 oz ribeye served with loaded baked potato | 34

SWEETS
TO SHARE

BROWNIE SKILLET
topped with a scoop of Levee Creamery ice cream | 9

SEASONAL FRUIT FLATBREAD
ask your server about our sweet pie spreads topped
with fresh fruit and cream cheese icing | 8

SWEET CINNAMON FLATBREAD
cinnamon, sugar, and cream cheese icing | 7

COOKIE SKILLET
topped with a scoop of Levee Creamery ice cream | 9

SIGNATURE ENTREES

HOUSE MADE SOUPS

PLEASE NOTE 20% GRATUITY WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE ADDED TO PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE AND UNCLOSED TABS AT THE END OF THE NIGHT

Scan to find
information
on our weekly
live band
performances
and upcoming
events.

C U P  5  |  B O W L  6 . 9

FIRE ROASTED TOMATO
SOUP OF THE DAY

NASHOBA’S TOP HITS

KIDS
8 AND UNDER ONLY PLEASE

K I D S ’  S I D E S :  h o u s e  m a d e
c h i p s ,  m a c  &  c h e e s e ,  f r i e s

ICE CREAM SCOOP | 4.2
Levee Creamery Vanilla ice cream

GRILLED CHEESE | 5.5

CHICKEN TENDERS | 5.5

DESSERT

ADD A SIDE, CLASSIC SALAD, OR SOUP |  +6

* C o n s u m i n g  r a w  o r  u n d e r c o o k e d  fi s h ,  s h e l l fi s h ,  e g g s  o r  m e a t s  i n c r e a s e s  t h e  r i s k  o f  f o o d  b o r n e  i l l n e s s e s *

FRIES

MAC & CHEESE 

LOADED BAKED POTATO

MAQUE CHOUX CORN

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS

CHEESE GRITS

FRIED RICE*

GRILLED SEASONAL VEGGIES

| 4.5 / 6.4 basket to share

| 4.5

| 4.5

| 4.5

| 4.5

| 4.5

| 5.5

| 5.5

HOUSE MADE CHIPS
JASMINE RICE
HOT SLAW

SIDES
A  L A  C A R T E

SIMPLE 

UPGRADED

| 3

8/
27

/2
4

(cream style corn with bacon)


